
Spring/Summer 2024
HOEC Workshops

APRIL
Beginning Grafting & Take Home A Tree

Saturday, April 6 • 9:30 AM-11:30 AM
Saturday, April 6 • 12:00 PM-2:00 PM

Top-Working Fruit Trees
Saturday, April 13 • 11:00 AM-1:00 PM

Planning Your Edible Landscape
Saturday, April 27 • 11 AM-12:30 PM

JUNE
Tame the Grape! Work & Learn

Saturday, June 1 • 11 AM-1 PM

Propagating Fruiting Plants
Saturday, June 8 • 11 AM-1 PM

Spring Espalier
Saturday, June 15 • 11 AM-1 PM

AUGUST
Summer Pruning Apples & Pears

Saturday, August 3 • 11 AM-1 PM

Summer Espalier
Tuesday, August 6 • 11 AM-1 PM

Summer Pruning Figs for Size Control
Saturday, August 10 • 11 AM-1 PM
Tuesday, August 13 • 11 AM-1 PM

Tool Care
Saturday, August 31 • 9:30 AM-1:30 PM

MAY
Tool Care

Tuesday, May 14 • 9:30 AM-1:30 PM

Organic Pest/Disease ID + Management
Saturday, May 18 • 11AM-1 PM

Fruitlet Thinning Learn & Work Party
Saturday, May 25 • 10 AM-1 PM

JULY
Bud Grafting

Saturday, July 13 • 10 AM-12 PM

Growing & Pruning Stone Fruit
Saturday, July 20 • 11 AM-12:30 PM

Summer Pruning Apples & Pears
Tuesday, July 23 • 11 AM-1 PM
Saturday, July 27 • 11 AM-1 PM

Mark your calendar for these opportunities to learn from
our orchard experts! Check our website for more details.

Pre-registration is required
Class fees are on a sliding scale, and
waivers are available. Get in touch!

homeorchardeducationcenter.org/

https://www.homeorchardeducationcenter.org/

